

Thank you for your support of the Chronicle Season of Sharing Fund. All donations are fully tax deductible and are held in strict confidence. With your permission, we will include your name and/or contribution amount in donor recognition lists in the San Francisco Chronicle and on our website. Gifts over \$2,000 will also be included in our annual report.

NAME:	
STREET ADDRESS:	
CITY/STATE/ZIP:	
PHONE:	EMAIL ADDRESS:
☐ Please accept my/our one-time gift of \$	
With your permission, we will include your name and/or contribution amount in donor recognition lists in the San Francisco Chronicle and on our website. Gifts over \$2,000 will also be included in our annual report.	
YOU MAY PUBLISH	I WISH TO MAKE MY/OUR GIFT
☐ My/Our Name ☐ Amount of Contribution	☐ In memory of OR ☐ In honor of
NAME:	NAME:
☐ CHECK ☐ VISA ☐ MASTERCARD ☐ DISCOVER ☐ AMERICAN EXPRESS (Make checks payable to Chronicle Season of Sharing Fund)	
CARD NUMBER:	EXP. DATE:CVV/CVC:
NAME ON CARD: (Please note it may take up to five business days to process y	SIGNATURE:your credit card.)
TO BECOME A MONTHLY DONOR, SIGN UP ONLINE AT <b>WWW.SEASONOFSHARING.ORG</b> OR CALL <b>415.777.7929.</b>	
TRIBUTE CARD  If you are making a gift in Honor or Memory of someone and wish to have a tribute card sent in recognition of your gift, please complete the following. (Please note it may take a week or more to send your card.)	
RECIPIENT NAME:	
STREET ADDRESS:	
CITY/STATE/ZIP:	

## THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROSITY AND SUPPORT!

The Chronicle Season of Sharing Fund is a nonprofit charity administered by the San Francisco Chronicle. All expenses are covered by the Evelyn and Walter Haas, Jr. Fund and the San Francisco Chronicle. Since our founding in 1986, 100% of your donations have gone to help our neighbors in need. We accept donations and distribute funds all year round. Contributions are tax-deductible. We will never share or sell your contact information.